

CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080618

Email: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com

Website: www.hdfcbank.com

HDFC Bank Limited, Zenith House, Opp Race Course Gate no. 5 & 6, Keshavrao Khadye Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai- 400034 Tel.:022-39760001/0012

December 9, 2020

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400023

Dear Sir

Re: Notice for loss/misplacement of share certificates

We wish to inform you that we have made an advertisement for loss/misplacement of share certificates in the edition dated **December 9, 2020 of The Free Press Journal** and its Marathi translation **in Navshakti**.

The paper clipping of the above two advertisements is enclosed herewith with a request to display the same on your Notice Board and inform the Members in general not to deal with the concerned share certificates.

We shall issue the duplicate share certificate with the probable date **as December 28, 2020** provided no claim(s) in writing supported by the valid documents are received by the Bank / Registrars till **December 24, 2020**. The duplicate share certificates duly sealed and sign shall be dispatch by our **Registrars Viz. Datamatics Business Solution Limited** after the Bank's approve the Register for "**Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates**"

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For HDFC Bank Limited

Santosh Haldankar

Sr. Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary

Encl: a/a.

एचडीएफसी बँक लिमिटेड

नौदणीकृत कार्यालय : एघडीएफसी बॅंक हाकस, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परळ (प), मुंबई - ४०० ०१३ [कॉरपरिट ओळख क्रमांक - L65920MH1994PLC080618] [ई-नेल: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com] [बेब्लाईट: www.hdfcbank.com] [ब्रुव्यनी क: -022 39760001 / 39760012]

सूचना

महारे ही सुचना देण्यात येते की, खालील समन्याय शेअर प्रमाणपत्र हरवले / गहाळ ज्ञाले आहेत / सापडण्याजोगे नाहीत असे सुचीत करण्यात आलेले आहे आणि नौंदणीकृत भागधारकानी प्रतिलिपी शेकर प्रमाणपत्र निर्गमित करण्यासाठी बँके क्खे अर्ज केलेला आहे.

अनु.	एल/एफ	
面	TO	

विभिन्न मांक

क्रमांक संख्या

६४११००६ पवन पी मुंदेवडी एकत्रित पुनीया पी मुंदेवडी

१६६६०२४१-१६६६०३६० ३०९५२ १२०

अशा शेअर प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्रे यांच्याशी संबंधित कोणतेही दावे असलेल्या कोणत्याही व्यक्तीनी सर्व आधारीत कागदपत्रे आमध्या हस्तांतरण एजन्टस् आणि प्रबंधकाकडे कार्यालयात म्हणजेच डेटामॅटीक्स विझनेस सील्युशन लिमिटेड, प्लॉट नं बी - ५ पार्ट बी. कॉस लेन एमआयडीसी, मरोळ, अधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०९३, लिखित स्वरुप सदरहू दावे या सूचनेच्या जाष्टीराती पासून १५ दिवसांमध्ये दाखल केले पाहीजेत, त्यानंतर अशा प्रकारचे दावे विचारा घेतले जाणार नाहीत आणि / किवा प्रतिलिपी रोअर्स प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्रे निर्गमित करण्यासाठी कार्यवाही करतील. त्यानुसार मुळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्रे रदद् करण्यात येतील. प्रतिलिपी शेअर प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्रे निर्गमित केल्यानंतर मुळ शेअर णपत्रासह देवघेव करणारी कोणतीही व्यक्ती तो / ती स्वतःच्या जोखमीवर मुळ प्रमाण पत्राची देवघेव करील आणि कोणत्याही रितीने बँक त्यास जबाबदार राहणार नाही.

विनांक: ०८.१२.२०२०

वरिष्ठ उपाध्यक्ष (कायदा) आणि कंपनी सचिव

PUBLIC NOTICE

3RD ROCK MULTIMEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Block No. 2 Sukh Shanti, Plot No. 65, NS Road No. 8, Opp Punjab National bank, Juhu Scheme, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai Tele No. 022- 26242783. Email: 3rdrockmultimedialtd@gmail.com

NOTICE OF 8TH AGM AND BOOK CLOSURE

Notice is hereby given that the 8th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held at Block No.2, Sukh Shanti, Plot No.65, NS Road No.8, Opp. Punjab National Bank, Juhu Scheme, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai, MH-400069, on Wednesday, 30th December, 2020 at 05.00 P.M. to transact the Business, as set out in the Notice of AGM.

The said Notice along with the Proxy Form, Attendance Slip, and Annual has been dispatched to all Members at their registered email ids and the same is also available on the website of the Company at

The spirit of Mumbai is now 92 years old!

FREEPRESS

NATION : WORLD : POLITICS : SPORTS :

The Family Newspaper

NIKHIL ADHESIVES LIMITED

(CIN L51900MH1986PLC041062)

Registered Office: 315, The Summit Business Bay, Behind Gurunank Petrol Pump, Opp. Cinemax, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093 Tel. No. 022-26835864/26836558/59

Email: ho@nikhiladhesives.com Website: www.nikhiladhesives.com

NOTICE OF 34th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING. E-VOTING INFORMATION AND BOOK CLOSURE DATES

NOTICE is hereby given that the 34th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the members of Nikhil Adhesives Ltd. will be held on Wednesday, 30th December, 2020 at 11:30 a.m. through Video Conferencing ('VC')/Other Audio Visual Means ('OVAM') to transact the business mentioned in the Notice convening the said meeting, which will be circulated for convening the AGM.

In view of the outbreak of the COVID-19 pandemic, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has, vide its Circular dated 5th May, 2020, read with the Circulars dated 13th April, 2020 and 8th April, 2020, (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") permitted the holding of AGM through VC or OAVM, without the physical presence of the Shareholders at a common venue. In compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations") and MCA Circulars, the AGM of the Company will be held through VC/OAVM.

In accordance with the aforesaid MCA General Circulars and SEBI Circ dated 12th May, 2020, electronic copies of the Notice of the AGM and Ann

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL WWW.freepressjournaling MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | DECEMBER 9, 2020

HDFC BANK LIMITED

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013.

[Corporate Identification Number-L6592OMH1994PLC080618]

[e-mail: shareholder,grievances@hdfcbank.com] [Website: www.hdfcbank.com] Tel Nos. 022 39760001 / 39760012

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following equity share certificates have been reported as lost/misplaced/irretrievable and the registered holders'/claimant have applied to the Bark for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

Name of the Shareholder(s)

Dist. Nos From To Cert No of No. Shares

1 6411006 Pavan P Mundewadi

16660241-16660360 30952 120

Jointly Puneetha P Mundewadi

Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of such share certificate/s should lodge such Any personal street and transfer at the office of our Registrars and Transfer Agents viz Datamatics Business Solutions Limited, having address at Plot No. B 5, Part B Cros Agents viz Datamates observed (East), Mumbai 400 093 within 15 days of the publication of the notice after which no claim(s) will be entertained and the Registrars will proceed to issue duplicate share ce rtificate(s). Accordingly the original share certificates shall stand cancelled duplicate share ce rthicate(s). Accordingly the original share certificates shall stand cancellook. After the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s), any person dealing with the original share. certificate(s) shall be doing so at his/her own risk and the Bank will not be responsible for it

Date: 08.12.2020

किमत ३ रुपये

Santosh Haldankar Sr. Vice-President(Legal) & Company Secretary



vww.navshakti.co.in